Relatério Geral - PRO - Masculino - ELITE

Coloc.
1
2

Numero

40

Nome
ROBSON DANTAS
LUCAS RIBEIRO

FABIANO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
EDSON VICENTE DE PAIVA

CICERO HENRIQUE DA FONSECA

Relatorio emitido em 21/05/2023 as 17:43:39

CRONOSVALE

I FAST BIKE 2023

Fx.Et.
M2529
M2024

M3539
M4044
M3034

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
CASA DAS BICICLETAS

OCUPADOS/ESPACO
BIKE

BELMONTE BIKE
JAICOSBAIK
CERAPEPI

www.cronosvale.com.br

Ritmo
00:02:09

00:02:13

00:02:13
00:02:17
00:02:29

Vel. Tempo
27,80 @ 02:50:30.23
27,06  02:55:09.28
27,02  02:55:24.90
26,32  03:00:07.44
24,22  03:15:43.68
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